 For the service of facilitating stakeholders engagements which includes 

working group meetings and with ministries and agencies, and for the service 
of facilitating the preparation of the proposal paper for PEMUDAH Secretariat. 

RM12,000 

Total Amount Due: RM12,000.00 

(Ringgit Malaysia Twelve Thousand Only) 

Liya Saffura Ab Rashid   

Please make payment by bank transfer to the following bank account.  

Transfer Amount - RM12,000.00 
Account Name - Liya Saffura binti Ab Rashid 
Bank Name - CIMB Bank Berhad 
Account Number - 70 244 169 17